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Title

Left By The Roadside To Die
Mudflap Mama (ft Slash)
Red House

Sea Of Fire

The Stealer

Tequila

I Feel Fine

People Get Ready

As Phat As It Gets

Artist Album

Leslie West Soundcheck 01
Leslie West Unusual Suspects 02
Leslie West Sixty Minutes With 03
Leslie West Sixty Minutes With 04
Leslie West Sixty Minutes With 05
Leslie West As Phat As It Gets 06
Leslie West Still Climbing 07
Leslie West Soundcheck 08
Leslie West As Phat As It Gets 09

One More Drink For The Road (ft Steve Lukather) Leslie West Unusual Suspects 10

Heartbreak Hotel

Stormy Monday 2

Talk Dirty

Dragon Lady

Long Red

Empty Promises / Nothin' Sacred
Hatfield Or Mccoy

Don't Ever Let Me Go

Nothing's Changed (ft Zakk Wylde)
Hang Me Out To Dry

Give Me One Reason

Fade Into You

I Can't Shake It

The Cell

Down By The River

Going Down

Third Degree 2

Standing On A Higher Ground (ft Billy F Gibbons)

Not Over You At All

Boom Boom

Blues Before Sunrise

I Woke Up This Morning
Goin' Down

I Can't Quit You

To The Moon

Louisiana Blues

Love You Forever

Crawlin' Kingsnake

Third Degree (ft Joe Bonamassa)
Old Brown Shoe

The Thrill Is Gone

Standin' Around Crying
Summertime

Third Degree

If Heartaches Were Nickels
Why I Sing The Blues

Leslie West Got Blooze 11
Leslie West Sixty Minutes With 12
Leslie West Sixty Minutes With 13

Leslie West Guitarded 14
Leslie West Still Climbing 15
Leslie West Soundcheck 16
Leslie West Still Climbing 17
Leslie West Still Climbing 18
Leslie West Unusual Suspects 19
Leslie West Guitarded 20
Leslie West Soundcheck 21
Leslie West Still Climbing 22
Leslie West As Phat As It Gets 23
Leslie West Guitarded 24
Leslie West Blues To Die For 25
Leslie West Soundcheck 26
Leslie West Got Blooze 27
Leslie West Unusual Suspects 28
Leslie West Still Climbing 29
Leslie West Blues To Die For 30
Leslie West Blue Me 31
Leslie West Blue Me 32
Leslie West Guitarded 33
Leslie West Got Blooze 34
Leslie West Unusual Suspects 35
Leslie West Got Blooze 36

Leslie West Unusual Suspects 37
Leslie West Blues To Die For 38
Leslie West Unusual Suspects 39
Leslie West Sixty Minutes With 40

Leslie West Got Blooze 41
Leslie West Blue Me 42
Leslie West Blue Me 43
Leslie West Guitarded 44
Leslie West Guitarded 45

Leslie West Blues To Die For 46

Track Year

2015
2011
2007
2007
2007
1999
2013
2015
1999
2011
2005
2007
2007
2004
2013
2015
2013
2013
2011
2004
2015
2013
1999
2004
2003
2015
2005
2011
2013
2003
2006
2006
2004
2005
2011
2005
2011
2003
2011
2007
2005
2006
2006
2004
2004
2003

Genre Filename

Rock/Blues Rock 01 Leslie West - Left By The Roadside To Die - 2015.mp3
Rock/Blues Rock 02 Leslie West - Mudflap Mama (ft Slash) - 2011.mp3
Rock/Blues Rock 03 Leslie West - Red House - 2007.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 04 Leslie West - Sea Of Fire - 2007.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 05 Leslie West - The Stealer - 2007.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 06 Leslie West - Tequila - 1999.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 07 Leslie West - I Feel Fine - 2013.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 08 Leslie West - People Get Ready - 2015.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 09 Leslie West - As Phat As It Gets - 1999.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 10 Leslie West - One More Drink For The Road (ft Steve Lukather) - 2011.mp3
Rock/Blues Rock 11 Leslie West - Heartbreak Hotel - 2005.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 12 Leslie West - Stormy Monday 2 - 2007.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 13 Leslie West - Talk Dirty - 2007.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 14 Leslie West - Dragon Lady - 2004.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 15 Leslie West - Long Red - 2013.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 16 Leslie West - Empty Promises Nothin' Sacred - 2015.mp3
Rock/Blues Rock 17 Leslie West - Hatfield Or Mccoy - 2013.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 18 Leslie West - Don't Ever Let Me Go - 2013.mp3
Rock/Blues Rock 19 Leslie West - Nothing's Changed (ft Zakk Wylde) - 2011.mp3
Rock/Blues Rock 20 Leslie West - Hang Me Out To Dry - 2004.mp3
Rock/Blues Rock 21 Leslie West - Give Me One Reason - 2015.mp3
Rock/Blues Rock 22 Leslie West - Fade Into You - 2013.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 23 Leslie West - I Can't Shake It - 1999.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 24 Leslie West - The Cell - 2004.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 25 Leslie West - Down By The River - 2003.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 26 Leslie West - Going Down - 2015.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 27 Leslie West - Third Degree 2 - 2005.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 28 Leslie West - Standing On A Higher Ground (ft Billy F Gibbons) - 2011.mp3
Rock/Blues Rock 29 Leslie West - Not Over You At All - 2013.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 30 Leslie West - Boom Boom - 2003.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 31 Leslie West - Blues Before Sunrise - 2006.mp3
Rock/Blues Rock 32 Leslie West - I Woke Up This Morning - 2006.mp3
Rock/Blues Rock 33 Leslie West - Goin' Down - 2004.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 34 Leslie West - I Can't Quit You - 2005.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 35 Leslie West - To The Moon - 2011.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 36 Leslie West - Louisiana Blues - 2005.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 37 Leslie West - Love You Forever - 2011.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 38 Leslie West - Crawlin' Kingsnake - 2003.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 39 Leslie West - Third Degree (ft Joe Bonamassa) - 2011.mp3
Rock/Blues Rock 40 Leslie West - Old Brown Shoe - 2007.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 41 Leslie West - The Thrill Is Gone - 2005.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 42 Leslie West - Standin' Around Crying - 2006.mp3
Rock/Blues Rock 43 Leslie West - Summertime - 2006.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 44 Leslie West - Third Degree - 2004.mp3

Rock/Blues Rock 45 Leslie West - If Heartaches Were Nickels - 2004.mp3
Rock/Blues Rock 46 Leslie West - Why I Sing The Blues - 2003.mp3
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