Blues Rock Profile - Leslie West

50 Shades of Blues Rock

05.03.2025				7		L Done 2 Month
Title	Artist	Album	Track	Year	Genre	Filename
Left By The Roadside To Die	Leslie West So	oundcheck	01	2015	Rock/Blues R	Rock 01 Leslie West - Left By The Roadside To Die - 2015.mp3
Mudflap Mama (ft Slash)		nusual Suspects	02	2011	-	Rock 02 Leslie West - Mudflap Mama (ft Slash) - 2011.mp3
Red House		xty Minutes Witl		2007		Rock 03 Leslie West - Red House - 2007.mp3
Sea Of Fire		ixty Minutes Witl		2007	,	Rock 04 Leslie West - Sea Of Fire - 2007.mp3
The Stealer	Leslie West Si	ixty Minutes Witl	า 05	2007	Rock/Blues R	Rock 05 Leslie West - The Stealer - 2007.mp3
Tequila	Leslie West As	s Phat As It Gets	06	1999	Rock/Blues R	Rock 06 Leslie West - Tequila - 1999.mp3
I Feel Fine	Leslie West St	till Climbing	07	2013	Rock/Blues R	Rock 07 Leslie West - I Feel Fine - 2013.mp3
People Get Ready	Leslie West So	oundcheck	08	2015	Rock/Blues R	Rock 08 Leslie West - People Get Ready - 2015.mp3
As Phat As It Gets	Leslie West As	s Phat As It Gets	09	1999	Rock/Blues R	Rock 09 Leslie West - As Phat As It Gets - 1999.mp3
One More Drink For The Road (ft Steve Lukather)	Leslie West U	nusual Suspects	10	2011		Rock 10 Leslie West - One More Drink For The Road (ft Steve Lukather) - 2011.mp3
Heartbreak Hotel	Leslie West G	ot Blooze	11	2005		Rock 11 Leslie West - Heartbreak Hotel - 2005.mp3
Stormy Monday 2	Leslie West Si	xty Minutes Witl	า 12	2007	-	Rock 12 Leslie West - Stormy Monday 2 - 2007.mp3
Talk Dirty		ixty Minutes Witl		2007	-	Rock 13 Leslie West - Talk Dirty - 2007.mp3
Dragon Lady	Leslie West G	•	14	2004	,	Rock 14 Leslie West - Dragon Lady - 2004.mp3
Long Red	Leslie West St	till Climbing	15		-	Rock 15 Leslie West - Long Red - 2013.mp3
Empty Promises / Nothin' Sacred	Leslie West So		16	2015	,	Rock 16 Leslie West - Empty Promises Nothin' Sacred - 2015.mp3
Hatfield Or Mccoy	Leslie West St		17			Rock 17 Leslie West - Hatfield Or Mccoy - 2013.mp3
Don't Ever Let Me Go	Leslie West St	5	18	2013	,	Rock 18 Leslie West - Don't Ever Let Me Go - 2013.mp3
Nothing's Changed (ft Zakk Wylde)		nusual Suspects				Rock 19 Leslie West - Nothing's Changed (ft Zakk Wylde) - 2011.mp3
Hang Me Out To Dry	Leslie West G		20	2004	-	Rock 20 Leslie West - Hang Me Out To Dry - 2004.mp3
Give Me One Reason	Leslie West So		21		-	Rock 21 Leslie West - Give Me One Reason - 2015.mp3
Fade Into You	Leslie West St		22	2013	,	Rock 22 Leslie West - Fade Into You - 2013.mp3
I Can't Shake It		s Phat As It Gets			-	Rock 23 Leslie West - I Can't Shake It - 1999.mp3
The Cell	Leslie West G		24	2004	,	Rock 24 Leslie West - The Cell - 2004.mp3
Down By The River		lues To Die For	25			Rock 25 Leslie West - Down By The River - 2003.mp3
Going Down	Leslie West So		26	2015	,	Rock 26 Leslie West - Going Down - 2015.mp3
Third Degree 2	Leslie West G		27		-	Rock 27 Leslie West - Third Degree 2 - 2005.mp3
Standing On A Higher Ground (ft Billy F Gibbons)				2011	,	Rock 28 Leslie West - Standing On A Higher Ground (ft Billy F Gibbons) - 2011.mp3
Not Over You At All	Leslie West St	•	29			Rock 29 Leslie West - Not Over You At All - 2013.mp3
Boom Boom		lues To Die For	30	2003		Rock 30 Leslie West - Boom Boom - 2003.mp3
Blues Before Sunrise	Leslie West Bl		31			Rock 31 Leslie West - Blues Before Sunrise - 2006.mp3
I Woke Up This Morning	Leslie West Bl		32	2006	,	Rock 32 Leslie West - I Woke Up This Morning - 2006.mp3
Goin' Down	Leslie West G		33		-	Rock 33 Leslie West - Goin' Down - 2004.mp3
I Can't Quit You	Leslie West G		34	2005	,	Rock 34 Leslie West - I Can't Quit You - 2005.mp3
To The Moon		nusual Suspects			_	Rock 35 Leslie West - To The Moon - 2011.mp3
Louisiana Blues	Leslie West G	•	36	2005	,	Rock 36 Leslie West - Louisiana Blues - 2005.mp3
Love You Forever		nusual Suspects			•	Rock 37 Leslie West - Love You Forever - 2011.mp3
Crawlin' Kingsnake		lues To Die For		2003		Rock 38 Leslie West - Crawlin' Kingsnake - 2003.mp3
Third Degree (ft Joe Bonamassa)		nusual Suspects				Rock 39 Leslie West - Third Degree (ft Joe Bonamassa) - 2011.mp3
Old Brown Shoe		ixty Minutes With		2007		Rock 40 Leslie West - Old Brown Shoe - 2007.mp3
The Thrill Is Gone	Leslie West G	•	41			Rock 41 Leslie West - The Thrill Is Gone - 2005.mp3
Standin' Around Crying	Leslie West Bl		42	2006		Rock 42 Leslie West - Standin' Around Crying - 2006.mp3
Summertime	Leslie West Bl		43		_	Rock 43 Leslie West - Summertime - 2006.mp3
Third Degree	Leslie West G		44	2004	•	Rock 44 Leslie West - Third Degree - 2004.mp3
If Heartaches Were Nickels	Leslie West G		45		-	Rock 45 Leslie West - If Heartaches Were Nickels - 2004.mp3
Why I Sing The Blues		lues To Die For	46	2003	,	Rock 46 Leslie West - Why I Sing The Blues - 2003.mp3
			- 🕶	_000		

